	c Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and u (shown below) on the top a	nd bottom of all pages of	the document.
(((H2	1000239307 3)))	
H2 Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/F Doing so will g	10002393073ABC. RELOAD button on your b	prowser from this page.
To: Division of Corporati Fax Number : (850 From: Account Name : FAST Account Number : 1203 Phone : (305	ons)617-6383 KIT CORP	7 AM11: 07
<pre>**Enter the email address for a annual report mailings. E Email Address:</pre>	chis business entity to nter only one email add	be used for future ress please.**
LLC AMND/RESTATI	E/CORRECT OR M/N MBITO, LLC	MG RESIGN

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF <u>AMBITO, LLC</u> (A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY)

First: The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on March 20, 2006 and assigned Florida Document number L06000028945

Second: This amendment is submitted to amend the follow articles of the Company's Articles of Organization, witch is hereby deleted and replaced in it's entirely with the following:

Article V - Managing Members/Managers. The New Members for this Corporation are:

> Flores, Yoel 15838 SW 49th. Ct Miramar, Fl. 33149

Hernandez, Yannette 15838 SW 49th. Ct Miramar, Fl 33149 Manager Member

Manager Member

Denis Solano 950 NW 22nd Ave. Miami, Fl. 33125 Authorized Manager

The effective date for this Limited Liability Company Amendment shall be: June 17, 2021

Adoption of Amendment: The amendment was approved by the unanimous written consent of the Members Manager.

AMBITO LLC By:-Ydet Flords, Manager Member